MERCRUISER (D200 WM 18315 1334-1995)

Serial Mbr Flange: 00725152 Up|]

GASKET
SET

14178

¥ Cylinder Head b
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 801331664 EXPANSION PLUG AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 5: 6 CYL] - 6]
26, 19 809937241 PLUG AR [Quantities [5 CYL] - 5; [6 CYL] - 6]
3 19 211383 PLUG AR [Quantities [5CvL)-10; (6 CYL) -~
4 16 801333875 STUD AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 5; (6 CYL) - 6]
5 10 80763377 PLUG AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 5; [6 CYL] - 6]
f 25 809563342 O-RING AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 5: 6 CYL] - 6]
7 801331663 |GUIDE, Walve AR [Quantities [5 CvL)-10; (6 CYL) -~
a2 801331752 | PLATE. Spring AR [Quantities [5CvL)-10; (6 CYL) -~
3 24 811388 SPRING AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 10; (6 CYL) -~
10 801331754 | CAP, Spring AR [Quantities [5 C¥L)-10; (6 CYL) -~
11 801331755\ KEEPER AR [Quantities [5 CvYL) - 20; (6 CYL) - :
12 16 801331662|STUD AR [Quantities [5 CYL] - 5; [ CYL] - 6]
14 206713 PRECHAMEER AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 5; [6 CvL) - B]
15 B0E715|VALYE SEAT, Inlet AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 5; [6 CYL) - 6]
16 B0ET14|VALVE SEAT, Outlet AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 5; [6 CYL] - 6]
17 B11483|INLET WALWE AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 5; 6 CYL] - 6]
18 211488/ OUTLET WalLWE AR [Quantities [5 CvL] - 5; [6 CYL] - 6]
19 27 80763764 | GASKET SET AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 1; [6 CvL) - O]
19 27 801763381 | CYLIMDER HEAD GASKET SET  |AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 0; [6 CYL) - 1]
20 801331671 |BRIDGE AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - B; [6 CYL] - 7]
21 801331673|BRIDGE AR [Quantities [5 CYL) - 2; [E CYL) - 2]
22 801331674 |BRIDGE AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 4; 6 CYL) - 5)
23 10 B06E35|BOLT, (M14 » 149.5], Center AR [Quantities [5CvL)-12; (6 CYL) -~
25 10 B0EEBE|BOLT, (M12 » 94.5). Injector Side  |AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 5; [6 CYL) - 6]
26 10 BOEERT | BOLT. (M12 « 127.5), Manifold Side| AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 5; [6 CYL] - 6]
27 23 801331670|SFACER AR [Quantities [5 CYL] - 2; [E CYL] - 2]
28 27 B23296| GASKET [1.42 kM) AR [Quantities [5 CvL] - 5; [6 CYL] - 6]
28 27 823297 | GASKET, Cylinder Head [1.52 M) [AR [Quantities [5 CYL) - OPT: [E CYL)
28 27 823298 GASKET [1.62 MM) AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - OPT; [E CYL)
29 32 B0EYES| TUBE, “ater AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 1; [6 CvL] - 1]
a0 33 801763464 | PLUG, Glow AR [Quantities [5 CYL] - 5; [6 CYL] - 6]
Kl 13 809932047 LOCKWAASHER AR [Quantities [5 CvL] - 5; [6 CYL] - 6]
32 11 809521038 MUT AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 5; (6 CYL) - 6]
K] 801331940| COMMECTING ERIDGE AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 3; 6 CYL) - 4]
34 16 801333451 |STUD, (M3 = 30 AR [Quantities [5 CvYL)-10; (6 CYL) -~
] 16 B017E1038|STUD AR [Quantities [5 CvYL)-10; (6 CYL) -~
36 16 B0EE72|STUD, (M2 % 150) AR [Quantities [5 CvL) - 20; (6 CYL) - :




